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Thanking our Forces accommodation list — 2016 (2017 list coming soon)

Double twin
County Establishment Name Town Post Code Website Phone single family
Buckinghamshire Ridgeway Lodge B&B Princes Risborough HP27 9NL  www.ridgewaylodge.co.uk 01844 345438 DT
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Cornwall Bedknobs B&B Bodmin PL312DX  www.bedknobs.co.uk 01208 77553 DT
Rose Cottage B&B Launceston PL158ED  www.rosecottagecornwall.co.uk 01566 779292 S,DT
. ______________________________________________________________|
Link House Cockermouth CA139YD  www.link-house.co.uk 01768 776291 ?
Cumbria Powe House Nr. Keswick CA12 5RW www.powehouse.com 017687 73611 ?
The Hollies & Holly Lodge Appleby-in-Westmorland  CA16 6JH  www.theholliesappleby.co.uk 01768 352 553 DT

Derbyshire 9 Green Lane B&B Buxton SK179DP  www.9greenlane.co.uk 01298 73731 -

. __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

Dorset Home Farm House Wimborne St Giles BH215NB  www.homefarmhousewsg.com 01725517338 DT
Twyford Villa Weymouth DT4 712 01962 808554 D(2)

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Bran Mill Cottage Moreton-in-Marsh GL56 9QW  www.branmillcottage.co.uk 01386 593517 S,D

Gloucestershire Brymbo B&B Mickleton GL556PU  www.brymbo.com 01386 438890 S,D,T,F(2 nights)
Vale of Berkeley Guest House Berkeley GL139EZ  www.valeofberkeleyguesthouse.co.uk 01453 810636 S,D,T

Isle of Wright Victoria Lodge Hotel Shanklin PO37 6AF  www.victorialodgehotel.com 01983 862361 S,DT

Kent Maison Dieu Guest House Dover CT16 1IRU  www.maisondieu.co.uk 01304 204033 S,D

Lancashire The Claremont Lytham St Anne's FY8 1NJ www.theclaremont.co.uk 01253 723488 S,D,T
. _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Lincolnshire Canal View B&B Lincoln LN1 2NF www.canal-view.co.uk 01522 704475 -

Hooray Henrys Sheringham NR26 8AB  www.hoorayhenrysbandbsheringham.co.uk 01263 825440 D

London Parklands Streatham SW16 6TD  www.parklandsbandb.com 07985 219829 D

. __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Bull Lodge York YO103EN  www.bulllodge.co.uk 01904 415522 S,D,T
Newton House Knaresborough HG50AD  www.newtonhouseyorkshire.com 01423 863539 DT

North Yorkshire South Newlands Farm York YO196QR  www.southnewlandsfarm.co.uk 01757 248203 DorF
The Camberley Harrogate HG15JR www.thecamberley.com 01423561618 D
The Lodge Harrogate HG15JR www.thelodgeharrogate.com 01423 561618 -

Oxfordshire Manor Farm Cottage Chinnor OX39 4AE  manorfarmcottage.info 01844 353301 DTF

Somerset Exmoor House Wheddon Cross Exmoor National Park TA247DU  www.exmoorhotel.co.uk 01643 841432 DT

Surrey Rosemead Guest House Horley RH67EY www.rosemeadguesthouse.co.uk 01293 784965 S,D,T,F

Tyne & Wear Annie's Guest House South Shields NE33 2NE  www.anniesguesthouse.co.uk 01914 566088 S,DT

Warwickshire Clopton Orchard Farm Stratford-upon-Avon CV378LH  www.cloptonorchardfarm.co.uk 01386 438669 -

Wiltshire Newton Farmhouse Salisbury SP52QL www.newtonfarmhouse.com 01794 884416 S,D,T
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|
Bowers Hill Farm Bowers Hill WR117HG www.bowershillfarms.com 01386 834585 S,DT
Worcestershire Prydee Honeybourne WR117PP  www.prydee.uk 01386 834576 DTF
Rochford Park Cottages Tenbury Wells WR15 8SP  www.rochfordpark.co.uk 01584 781392 DTS
Midlothian The Royal Scots Club Edinburgh EH3 6QE www.royalscotsclub.com 01315 564270 DT
Craigmore B&B Edinburgh EH12 8EL  www.fourstaredinburgh.com 01313 394225 D
Perthshire Galvelbeg House B&B Crieff PH7 3EQ www.galvelbeghouse.co.uk 01764 655061 DTF
Cardiff Mike's@ Neville Street Cardiff CF11 6LP Mike's @ Neville Street on Air BnB 02920 195152 D
Carmarthenshire Coedllys Country House B&B Llangynin, St. Clears SA33 4)Y www.coedllyscountryhouse.co.uk 01994 231455 D (2 nights)
- __________________— —— — - ]
Pembrokeshire Heywood Spa Hotel Tenby SA70 8DA  www.heywoodspahotel.co.uk 01834 842087 D,F
Harrison Gillum House B&B Shinnston 26431 www.gillumhouse.com 1304 5920177

Total 39
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